PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT PROFESSOR PHYSICS (MALE)
(BS-18) IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/26500293

2/26500411

3/26500028

4/26500225

5/26500072

6/26500053

7/26500390

8/26500052

9/26500073

10/26500137

11/26500011

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

QAMAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

FARHAN AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD MUSHRAF ANSARI
MUHAMMAD ASLAM SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ ANJUM
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD QASIM
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

MUHAMMAD FAISAL WASIM
MUHAMMAD NAZEER AHMAD

MOHSIN JAMIL
MUHAMMAD JAMIL

MALIK SHAFQAT HAYAT
MALIK UMAR HAYAT

RIAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

ZAHID KHAN
SHERAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ
ABDUL RAZZAQ

DOMICILE

KASUR

GUJRANWALA

LAYYAH

KASUR

MULTAN

NAROWAL

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

LAHORE

SARGODHA
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From Pre-Page

14 posts of Assistant Professor Physics (Male) (BS-18)
in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
12/26500416 MUHAMMAD TARIQ NADEEM PAKPATTAN

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

Note:- Two (02) one post reserved for disabled persons and 01 post
reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due to non-
availability of suitable candidates. These posts may be added in
next requisition.

DATED: 18-11-2015 SECRETARY
CASE NO. 174-RA-2015
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