PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **ASSISTANT PROFESSOR PHYSICS (MALE)** (BS-18) IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/26500293	QAMAR ABBAS MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	KASUR
2/26500411	FARHAN AHMAD MUHAMMAD ANWAR	GUJRANWALA
3/26500028	MUHAMMAD MUSHRAF ANSARI MUHAMMAD ASLAM SHAHZAD	LAYYAH
4/26500225	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ ANJUM MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	KASUR
5/26500072	MUHAMMAD QASIM MUHAMMAD ASHIQ	MULTAN
6/26500053	MUHAMMAD FAISAL WASIM MUHAMMAD NAZEER AHMAD	NAROWAL
7/26500390	MOHSIN JAMIL MUHAMMAD JAMIL	LAHORE
8/26500052	MALIK SHAFQAT HAYAT MALIK UMAR HAYAT	KHANEWAL
9/26500073	RIAZ HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	MULTAN
10/26500137	ZAHID KHAN SHERAZ KHAN	LAHORE
11/26500011	MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ ABDUL RAZZAQ	SARGODHA

From Pre-Page

14 posts of Assistant Professor Physics (Male) (BS-18) in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP.NAME OF THE CANDIDATEDOMICILENO.WITH FATHER'S NAME______

12/26500416 MUHAMMAD TARIQ NADEEM PAKPATTAN MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

Note:- Two (02) one post reserved for disabled persons and 01 post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates. These posts may be added in next requisition.

DATED: 18-11-2015 CASE NO. 174-RA-2015

SECRETARY